
 
1 2   Team Scores  
1  1   Stanford 272  271       543  -25 
2  2   Virginia Tech 282  283       565  -3 
3  3   Wake Forest 286  280       566  -2 
4  4   Oklahoma State 287  282       569  +1 
5  5   Southern California 288  283       571  +3 

T8  6   Florida 290  287       577  +9 
T6  7   Arizona 289  289       578  +10 
T6  T8   Denver 289  293       582  +14 
16  T8   Pepperdine 304  278       582  +14 
T8  T8   Northwestern 290  292       582  +14 
10  11   San Diego State 291  294       585  +17 
11  12   New Mexico State 292  294       586  +18 

T13  13   San Jose State 297  291       588  +20 
12  14   Iowa State 296  297       593  +25 

T13  15   Sacramento State 297  298       595  +27 
15  16   TCU 301  299       600  +32 
17  17   Cal Poly 305  300       605  +37 
18  18   Navy 313  305       618  +50 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T7 T1   Angelina Ye  Stanford  69  66       135  -7   
T4 T1   Rachel Heck  Stanford  68  67       135  -7   
T1 T3   Maja Stark  Oklahoma State  67  69       136  -6   
T4 T3   Brooke Seay  Stanford  68  68       136  -6   
T1 T5   Irene Kim  Northwestern  67  70       137  -5   
T1 T5   Sadie Englemann  Stanford  67  70       137  -5   
T12 7   Emily Mahar  Virginia Tech  70  69       139  -3   
T12 T8   Anna Zanusso  Denver  70  70       140  -2   
T12 T8   Amelia Garvey  Southern California  70  70       140  -2   
T17 T8   Emilia Migliaccio  Wake Forest  71  69       140  -2   
T7 T11   Sara Kjellker  San Diego State  69  72       141  -1   
T12 T11   YuSang Hou  Arizona  70  71       141  -1   
T7 T11   Keera Foocharoen  Virginia Tech  69  72       141  -1   
T44 T11   Kaleiya Romero  Pepperdine  74  67       141  -1   
T17 T15   Maisie Filler  Florida  71  71       142  E   
T7 T15   Clara Manzalini  Florida  69  73       142  E   
T26 T15   Brianna Navarrosa  Southern California  72  70       142  E   
T17 T15   Isabella Fierro  Oklahoma State  71  71       142  E   
T17 T15   Vanessa Wang  Cal Poly  71  71       142  E   
T12 T20   Brigitte Thibault *  Fresno State  70  73       143  +1   
T53 T20   Rina Tatematsu  Oklahoma State  75  68       143  +1   
T26 T20   Kajsa Arwefjall  San Jose State  72  71       143  +1   
T17 T20   Antonia Malate  San Jose State  71  72       143  +1   
T53 T20   Vanessa Knecht  Wake Forest  75  68       143  +1   
T62 T20   Becca DiNunzio  Virginia Tech  76  67       143  +1   
T17 T20   Siyun Liu  Wake Forest  71  72       143  +1   
T4 T20   Alyssa Montgomery  Virginia Tech  68  75       143  +1   
T17 T20   Lauren Walsh  Wake Forest  71  72       143  +1   
T44 T29   Suthavee Chanachai  New Mexico State  74  70       144  +2   
T36 T29   Vivian Hou  Arizona  73  71       144  +2   
T26 T29   Alyaa Abdulghany  Southern California  72  72       144  +2   
T17 T29   Aline Krauter  Stanford  71  73       144  +2   
T36 T29   Rachel Kuehn  Wake Forest  73  71       144  +2   
T53 T34   Amelia Mehmet Grohn  Iowa State  75  70       145  +3   
T44 T34   Malia Nam  Southern California  74  71       145  +3   
T68 T34   Caroline Hwang  Pepperdine  77  68       145  +3   
T53 T34   Reese Guzman  Pepperdine  75  70       145  +3   
T53 T38   Addison Baggarly  Florida  75  71       146  +4   
T36 T38   Bernice Ilas  San Diego State  73  73       146  +4   
T7 T38   Karen Miyamoto  New Mexico State  69  77       146  +4   
T26 T38   Tess Blair  Sacramento State  72  74       146  +4   
T26 T38   Therese Warner  Arizona  72  74       146  +4   
T17 T38   Corinne Viden  Sacramento State  71  75       146  +4   
T53 T44   Marina Escobar Domingo  Florida  75  72       147  +5   

T44 T44   Allysha Mae Mateo *  Brigham Young  74  73       147  +5 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T44 T44   Jordyn Parr  San Jose State  74  73       147  +5   
T75 T47   Alyson Bean  Denver  78  70       148  +6   
T36 T47   Taglao Jeeravivitaporn  Iowa State  73  75       148  +6   
T26 T47   Alexandra Quihuis  New Mexico State  72  76       148  +6   
T36 T47   Liyana Durisic  Iowa State  73  75       148  +6   
T44 T47   Sabrina Nguyen  TCU  74  74       148  +6   
T62 T52   Annabell Fuller  Florida  76  73       149  +7   
T68 T52   Andrea Gomez  San Diego State  77  72       149  +7   
T36 T52   Mary Weinstein  Denver  73  76       149  +7   
T26 T52   Camille Enright  Denver  72  77       149  +7   
T26 T52   April Ranches  San Diego State  72  77       149  +7   
T26 T52   Brittany Shin *  CSU Fullerton  72  77       149  +7   
T44 T52   Lianna Bailey  Oklahoma State  74  75       149  +7   
T62 T52   Jennifer Koga  Sacramento State  76  73       149  +7   
T36 T52   Angelina Chan  Navy  73  76       149  +7   
T26 T61   Jieni Li  Northwestern  72  78       150  +8   
T68 T61   Gile Bite Starkute  Arizona  77  73       150  +8   
T44 T63   Katarina Drocarova  Denver  74  77       151  +9   
T75 T63   Kelly Sim  Northwestern  78  73       151  +9   
88 T63   Holland Shourds *  Long Beach State  81  70       151  +9   

T75 T63   Lois Lau  TCU  78  73       151  +9   
T44 T63   Ya Chun Chang  Arizona  74  77       151  +9   
T53 T63   Sabrina Iqbal  TCU  75  76       151  +9   
T75 T63   Lion Higo  Pepperdine  78  73       151  +9   
T36 T70   Brooke Riley  Northwestern  73  79       152  +10   
T62 T70   Allisen Corpuz  Southern California  76  76       152  +10   
T62 T70   Jennie Park  TCU  76  76       152  +10   
T53 T70   Jessica Spicer  Virginia Tech  75  77       152  +10   
T68 74   Alison Gastelum  New Mexico State  77  76       153  +11   
T68 T75   Joy Chou  Iowa State  77  77       154  +12   
T75 T75   Sydney Smith  Sacramento State  78  76       154  +12   
T62 T75   Greta Bruner  TCU  76  78       154  +12   
T81 T75   Caroline Cantlay  Cal Poly  79  75       154  +12   
T86 T79   Louisa Carlbom  San Jose State  80  75       155  +13   
T81 T79   Madi Daniel  Cal Poly  79  76       155  +13   
T68 T79   Elizabeth Scholtes  Cal Poly  77  78       155  +13   
T53 T82   Charley Jacobs  Iowa State  75  81       156  +14   
T68 T82   Victoria Estrada *  Utah Valley  77  79       156  +14   
93 84   Jennifer Cai  Northwestern  86  71       157  +15   
92 T85   Stephanie Lee  Navy  85  73       158  +16   

T81 T85   Megan Dennis  Pepperdine  79  79       158  +16   
T81 T85   Tori Smith  Navy  79  79       158  +16   

T89 T88   Miki Manta  Sacramento State  82  77       159  +17 

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2021, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

NCAA Stanford Regional
Stanford Golf Course

Stanford, CA
2021 Stanford Regional 
Dates: May 10 - May 12 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T89 T88   Christine McDonnell  Navy  82  77       159  +17   
91 T90   Jadan Gonzalez  San Jose State  83  77       160  +18   

T75 T90   Nicole Neale  Cal Poly  78  82       160  +18   
T81 92   Mara Hirtle  Navy  79  82       161  +19   
T86 -    Anna lina Otten  San Diego State  80  W       -     -      
95 -    Amelia McKee  New Mexico State  D  72       -     -      

93   Maddison Hinson-Tolchard  Oklahoma State  74       74  +3   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Stanford 272 271 543

T1 Rachel Heck (1) 68 67 135

T1 Angelina Ye (2) 69 66 135

T3 Brooke Seay (4) 68 68 136

T5 Sadie Englemann (3) 67 70 137

T29 Aline Krauter (5) 71 73 144

2 Virginia Tech 282 283 565

7 Emily Mahar (2) 70 69 139

T11 Keera Foocharoen (3) 69 72 141

T20 Becca DiNunzio (1) 76 67 143

T20 Alyssa Montgomery (4) 68 75 143

T70 Jessica Spicer (5) 75 77 152

3 Wake Forest 286 280 566

T8 Emilia Migliaccio (5) 71 69 140

T20 Vanessa Knecht (1) 75 68 143

T20 Lauren Walsh (3) 71 72 143

T20 Siyun Liu (4) 71 72 143

T29 Rachel Kuehn (2) 73 71 144

4 Oklahoma State 287 282 569

T3 Maja Stark (1) 67 69 136

T15 Isabella Fierro (2) 71 71 142

T20 Rina Tatematsu (4) 75 68 143

T52 Lianna Bailey (3) 74 75 149

93 Maddison Hinson-Tolchard (6) 74 74

5 Southern California 288 283 571

T8 Amelia Garvey (3) 70 70 140

T15 Brianna Navarrosa (5) 72 70 142

T29 Alyaa Abdulghany (2) 72 72 144

T34 Malia Nam (4) 74 71 145

T70 Allisen Corpuz (1) 76 76 152

6 Florida 290 287 577

T15 Maisie Filler (4) 71 71 142

T15 Clara Manzalini (5) 69 73 142

T38 Addison Baggarly (3) 75 71 146

T44 Marina Escobar Domingo (2) 75 72 147

T52 Annabell Fuller (1) 76 73 149

7 Arizona 289 289 578

T11 YuSang Hou (1) 70 71 141

T29 Vivian Hou (2) 73 71 144

T38 Therese Warner (5) 72 74 146

T61 Gile Bite Starkute (3) 77 73 150

T63 Ya Chun Chang (4) 74 77 151
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T8 Denver 289 293 582

T8 Anna Zanusso (5) 70 70 140

T47 Alyson Bean (3) 78 70 148

T52 Camille Enright (2) 72 77 149

T52 Mary Weinstein (4) 73 76 149

T63 Katarina Drocarova (1) 74 77 151

T8 Pepperdine 304 278 582

T11 Kaleiya Romero (2) 74 67 141

T34 Caroline Hwang (1) 77 68 145

T34 Reese Guzman (3) 75 70 145

T63 Lion Higo (5) 78 73 151

T85 Megan Dennis (4) 79 79 158

T8 Northwestern 290 292 582

T5 Irene Kim (1) 67 70 137

T61 Jieni Li (3) 72 78 150

T63 Kelly Sim (2) 78 73 151

T70 Brooke Riley (4) 73 79 152

84 Jennifer Cai (5) 86 71 157

11 San Diego State 291 294 585

T11 Sara Kjellker (1) 69 72 141

T38 Bernice Ilas (3) 73 73 146

T52 Andrea Gomez (2) 77 72 149

T52 April Ranches (4) 72 77 149

95 Anna lina Otten (5) 80 0 80

12 New Mexico State 292 294 586

T29 Suthavee Chanachai (1) 74 70 144

T38 Karen Miyamoto (5) 69 77 146

T47 Alexandra Quihuis (4) 72 76 148

74 Alison Gastelum (3) 77 76 153

94 Amelia McKee (2) 0 72 72

13 San Jose State 297 291 588

T20 Kajsa Arwefjall (1) 72 71 143

T20 Antonia Malate (2) 71 72 143

T44 Jordyn Parr (3) 74 73 147

T79 Louisa Carlbom (4) 80 75 155

T90 Jadan Gonzalez (5) 83 77 160

14 Iowa State 296 297 593

T34 Amelia Mehmet Grohn (4) 75 70 145

T47 Liyana Durisic (1) 73 75 148

T47 Taglao Jeeravivitaporn (2) 73 75 148

T75 Joy Chou (5) 77 77 154

T82 Charley Jacobs (3) 75 81 156

15 Sacramento State 297 298 595

T38 Tess Blair (1) 72 74 146

T38 Corinne Viden (4) 71 75 146

T52 Jennifer Koga (3) 76 73 149

T75 Sydney Smith (2) 78 76 154

T88 Miki Manta (5) 82 77 159

16 TCU 301 299 600

T47 Sabrina Nguyen (3) 74 74 148

T63 Sabrina Iqbal (2) 75 76 151

T63 Lois Lau (5) 78 73 151

T70 Jennie Park (4) 76 76 152

T75 Greta Bruner (1) 76 78 154
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

17 Cal Poly 305 300 605

T15 Vanessa Wang (2) 71 71 142

T75 Caroline Cantlay (1) 79 75 154

T79 Elizabeth Scholtes (3) 77 78 155

T79 Madi Daniel (5) 79 76 155

T90 Nicole Neale (4) 78 82 160

18 Navy 313 305 618

T52 Angelina Chan (4) 73 76 149

T85 Stephanie Lee (2) 85 73 158

T85 Tori Smith (5) 79 79 158

T88 Christine McDonnell (1) 82 77 159

92 Mara Hirtle (3) 79 82 161
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T20 Brigitte Thibault (Fresno State) 70 73 143

T44 Allysha Mae Mateo (Brigham Young) 74 73 147

T52 Brittany Shin (CSU Fullerton) 72 77 149

T63 Holland Shourds (Long Beach State) 81 70 151

T82 Victoria Estrada (Utah Valley) 77 79 156
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Par 3 Scoring
I. Kim N'western 2.60 -4 
S. Englemann Stanford 2.70 -3 
B. Riley N'western 2.70 -3 
A. Garvey USC 2.70 -3 
A. Krauter Stanford 2.70 -3 
K. Romero Pepperdine 2.80 -2 
C. Hwang Pepperdine 2.80 -2 
B. Navarrosa USC 2.80 -2 
A. Gomez S.Diego St 2.90 -1 
E. Mahar VT 2.90 -1 
V. Knecht WFU 2.90 -1 
A. Mateo BYU 2.90 -1 
M. Nam USC 2.90 -1 
M. Stark OK State 2.90 -1 
B. Ilas S.Diego St 2.90 -1 
A. Ye Stanford 2.90 -1 
R. Heck Stanford 3.00 E 
R. Kuehn WFU 3.00 E 
B. DiNunzio VT 3.00 E 
V. Wang Cal Poly 3.00 E 
A. Ranches S.Diego St 3.00 E 
K. Foocharoen VT 3.00 E 

Par 4 Scoring
B. Seay Stanford 3.83 -3 
R. Heck Stanford 3.83 -3 
A. Ye Stanford 3.89 -2 
K. Foocharoen VT 3.94 -1 
I. Fierro OK State 3.94 -1 
A. Garvey USC 4.00 E 
E. Migliaccio WFU 4.00 E 
S. Englemann Stanford 4.00 E 
M. Filler Florida 4.00 E 
M. Stark OK State 4.06 +1 
S. Chanachai NM State 4.06 +1 
S. Kjellker S.Diego St 4.06 +1 
E. Mahar VT 4.06 +1 
A. Zanusso Denver 4.06 +1 
I. Kim N'western 4.11 +2 
Y. Hou Arizona 4.11 +2 
A. Malate San Jose 4.11 +2 
A. Mehmet Grohn Iowa State 4.11 +2 
B. Shin Fullerton 4.11 +2 
B. DiNunzio VT 4.17 +3 
R. Guzman Pepperdine 4.17 +3 
J. Parr San Jose 4.17 +3 

Par 5 Scoring
V. Wang Cal Poly 4.25 -6 
M. Stark OK State 4.25 -6 
R. Tatematsu OK State 4.25 -6 
J. Li N'western 4.38 -5 
A. Montgomery VT 4.38 -5 
S. Liu WFU 4.38 -5 
C. Manzalini Florida 4.38 -5 
K. Sim N'western 4.50 -4 
A. Malate San Jose 4.50 -4 
B. Thibault Fresno 4.50 -4 
Y. Hou Arizona 4.50 -4 
A. Abdulghany USC 4.50 -4 
E. Migliaccio WFU 4.50 -4 
K. Arwefjall San Jose 4.50 -4 
B. Seay Stanford 4.50 -4 
A. Ye Stanford 4.50 -4 
V. Hou Arizona 4.50 -4 
M. Escobar Domingo Florida 4.50 -4 
A. Zanusso Denver 4.50 -4 
R. Heck Stanford 4.50 -4 
M. Filler Florida 4.63 -3 
K. Romero Pepperdine 4.63 -3 

Eagles 
V. Wang Cal Poly 2
I. Kim N'western 2
B. Ilas S.Diego St 1
R. Tatematsu OK State 1
L. Carlbom San Jose 1
A. Zanusso Denver 1
R. Kuehn WFU 1
C. Enright Denver 1
E. Migliaccio WFU 1
M. Nam USC 1

Birdies 
B. Riley N'western 11
B. Seay Stanford 11
M. Stark OK State 11
K. Romero Pepperdine 10
A. Ye Stanford 10
E. Migliaccio WFU 9
A. Garvey USC 9
A. Mateo BYU 9
K. Foocharoen VT 9
R. Heck Stanford 9
S. Englemann Stanford 9
C. Manzalini Florida 8
A. Abdulghany USC 8
Y. Hou Arizona 8
E. Mahar VT 8
S. Kjellker S.Diego St 8
A. Montgomery VT 8
R. Guzman Pepperdine 8
K. Sim N'western 8
L. Walsh WFU 8
I. Kim N'western 7
M. Escobar Domingo Florida 7

Pars 
R. Kuehn WFU 29
T. Blair Sac. St. 27
V. Knecht WFU 26
A. Ranches S.Diego St 26
C. Viden Sac. St. 25
A. Bean Denver 25
A. Krauter Stanford 25
A. Mehmet Grohn Iowa State 25
R. Heck Stanford 25
S. Nguyen TCU 25
A. Zanusso Denver 25
K. Arwefjall San Jose 24
L. Higo Pepperdine 24
A. Quihuis NM State 24
S. Chanachai NM State 24
J. Parr San Jose 24
T. Jeeravivitaporn Iowa State 24
V. Hou Arizona 24
Y. Chang Arizona 23
S. Iqbal TCU 23
V. Wang Cal Poly 23
A. Malate San Jose 23
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 2021 Stanford Regional 74.28 94

2 2021 Stanford Regional 73.40 94

 

Total Average Scores
2021 Stanford Regional 73.84 188

 

Stanford Golf Course: 2021 Stanford Regional
Round 1

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 5 501   3 28 52 11     

2 4 423     8 41 43 2   

3 3 192   1 8 57 26 2   

4 3 150     6 67 14 6 1 

5 4 396     14 55 22 2 1 

6 4 390     5 46 35 6 2 

7 5 490   1 44 39 9 1   

8 3 152     7 75 12     

9 4 355     17 52 15 5 5 

10 4 383     8 48 31 6 1 

11 4 359     11 69 11 3   

12 5 477   1 29 52 10 2   

13 4 399     2 49 37 5 1 

14 3 171     14 62 16 2   

15 4 361     5 63 22 3 1 

16 5 503     15 53 20 6   

17 3 167     9 60 22 3   

18 4 422     10 40 34 8 2 

Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

6 4 390 +0.51 

13 4 399 +0.51 

18 4 422 +0.50 

2 4 423 +0.41 

10 4 383 +0.40 

15 4 361 +0.29 

9 4 355 +0.27 

4 3 150 +0.24 

3 3 192 +0.21 

17 3 167 +0.20 

16 5 503 +0.18 

5 4 396 +0.16 

11 4 359 +0.06 

14 3 171 +0.06 

8 3 152 +0.05 

12 5 477 -0.18 

1 5 501 -0.24 

7 5 490 -0.37 
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 2021 Stanford Regional 74.28 94

2 2021 Stanford Regional 73.40 94

 

Total Average Scores
2021 Stanford Regional 73.84 188

 

Stanford Golf Course: 2021 Stanford Regional
Round 2

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 5 501   1 30 52 10 1   

2 4 423     10 58 21 5   

3 3 192     13 65 15 1   

4 3 150     13 65 14 2   

5 4 396     8 60 20 5 1 

6 4 390     9 57 19 8 1 

7 5 490   1 42 44 6 1   

8 3 152     16 56 18 4   

9 4 355     7 62 21 3 1 

10 4 383     12 45 32 5   

11 4 359     12 56 21 5   

12 5 477   4 35 46 9     

13 4 399     8 48 30 8   

14 3 171     7 68 19     

15 4 361     8 66 17 1 2 

16 5 503     17 60 14 3   

17 3 167     4 55 32 3   

18 4 422     8 45 32 8 1 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

18 4 422 +0.46 

13 4 399 +0.40 

17 3 167 +0.36 

10 4 383 +0.32 

6 4 390 +0.31 

9 4 355 +0.28 

5 4 396 +0.27 

2 4 423 +0.22 

11 4 359 +0.20 

15 4 361 +0.18 

14 3 171 +0.13 

8 3 152 +0.11 

4 3 150 +0.05 

3 3 192 +0.04 

16 5 503 +0.03 

1 5 501 -0.21 

12 5 477 -0.36 

7 5 490 -0.38 
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Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

6 4 390 +0.51 

13 4 399 +0.51 

18 4 422 +0.50 

2 4 423 +0.41 

10 4 383 +0.40 

15 4 361 +0.29 

9 4 355 +0.27 

4 3 150 +0.24 

3 3 192 +0.21 

17 3 167 +0.20 

16 5 503 +0.18 

5 4 396 +0.16 

11 4 359 +0.06 

14 3 171 +0.06 

8 3 152 +0.05 

12 5 477 -0.18 

1 5 501 -0.24 

7 5 490 -0.37 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

18 4 422 +0.46 

13 4 399 +0.40 

17 3 167 +0.36 

10 4 383 +0.32 

6 4 390 +0.31 

9 4 355 +0.28 

5 4 396 +0.27 

2 4 423 +0.22 

11 4 359 +0.20 

15 4 361 +0.18 

14 3 171 +0.13 

8 3 152 +0.11 

4 3 150 +0.05 

3 3 192 +0.04 

16 5 503 +0.03 

1 5 501 -0.21 

12 5 477 -0.36 

7 5 490 -0.38 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 5 501   4 58 104 21 1   

2 4 423     18 99 64 7   

3 3 192   1 21 122 41 3   

4 3 150     19 132 28 8 1 

5 4 396     22 115 42 7 2 

6 4 390     14 103 54 14 3 

7 5 490   2 86 83 15 2   

8 3 152     23 131 30 4   

9 4 355     24 114 36 8 6 

10 4 383     20 93 63 11 1 

11 4 359     23 125 32 8   

12 5 477   5 64 98 19 2   

13 4 399     10 97 67 13 1 

14 3 171     21 130 35 2   

15 4 361     13 129 39 4 3 

16 5 503     32 113 34 9   

17 3 167     13 115 54 6   

18 4 422     18 85 66 16 3 
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